(слайд 2) 

1. Remind me all subjects 
you know. 

Good morning, teacher!  
I’m fine, brilliant, cool, etc. 

P1 – How are you? 
P2 – I’m OK. 
Today is the 6th of March. 

Today is Thursday. 

It’s 10 o’clock. 

School/my school/our school 

One hundred nineteen – 119 

Yes, I do. /No, I don’t. 

Monday, Sunday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday, Saturday … 
My favorite day of the week is … 

We have … on Monday. 

Maths, Russian, Tatar, English, PE, 
Art, Leterature, etc. 
My favourite subject is ..